19ÕÕ RACK
60
* EXTERNAL HEIGHT DIMENSION WITHOUT WHEELS OR FEET/A !"##$%"&!"'($%)*&+'$!$%&"(#$%'+,!"%,%-*".*(*/
USABLE
HEIGHT
Altezza utile
CODE
Codice

01241
05307
HOW TO ORDER | Come ordinare
19”RACK
64
* EXTERNAL HEIGHT DIMENSION WITHOUT WHEELS OR FEET/A !"##$%"&!"'($%)*&+'$!$%&"(#$%'+,!"%,%-*".*(*/
USABLE HEIGHT
Altezza utile
CODE
Codice
NET WEIGHT
Peso netto
MASTER PACK
Unità di imballo
MOUNTING HEIGHT
Altezza interna
EXTERNAL HEIGHT*
Altezza esterna*
INTERNAL DEPTH
Profondità interna
EXTERNAL DEPTH
Profondità esterna
8U
12U
18U
22U
26U
00432
00433
00434
00435
00436
16,40 kg
20,30 kg
24,50 kg
29,50 kg
34,60 kg
0,029 m3, 17,5 kg
0,032 m3, 21,5 kg
0,048 m3, 26 kg
0,048 m3, 31,2 kg
0,052 m3, 36,5 kg
 360 mm
538 mm
803 mm
982 mm
1160 mm
400 mm
578 mm
843 mm
1022 mm
1200 mm
340 mm
340 mm
340 mm
340 mm
340 mm
445 mm
445 mm
445 mm
445 mm
445 mm
COD.
00434
RACK CABINET, 18U, RAL 9005, D: 440 MM
Armadio rack, 18U, RAL 9005, P: 440 mm
Wheels available | '0123%456718595:5